

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate Kolkata

Present :

Surojit Mondal
Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Case no. 1041 of 2018
CNR no. WBCS03-000367-2018

State
v
Bidesh Patra

Order No.- 22
19-08-2023

Today is fixed for report on completion of investigation.

No report on completion of investigation is received from the Officer-in-Charge, concerned PS.

To 06-12-2023 for submission of report by the Officer-in-Charge, concerned P.S on completion of investigation of this case.

Typed by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.