

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT, CALCUTTA.

Present:

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari

J O Code No: W B 1282

Case No. CrI. Misc 1041 of 2018

C N R No- WBCS03-000367-2018

Date. 02.04.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA

Ld. APP is present.

Previous order not complied.

Bench clerk to comply

Issue WA against the sole accused Bidesh Patra

To 03.05.2025 for ER of WA.

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt
Calcutta